
$389,000 - 702 5th Street C305, Snohomish
MLS® #2409922 

$389,000
2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 978 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

In Town - Snohomish, Snohomish, WA

Charming 2Bd, 1.5 bath end unit, 978 sqft in
private complex on 5th St., Heart of Downtown
Snohomish. Features a large adjacent grass
field and mature hedges providing added
privacy and outdoor space. This thoughtfully
designed layout lives like a townhome and
includes just 1 shared wall. Enjoy community
amenities like a swimming pool, and proximity
to schools, parks, and popular local spots.
Walkable location enhances your lifestyle,
allowing easy access to dining, shopping, and
entertainment. A unique opportunity to
embrace convenience and comfort in a vibrant,
yet peaceful neighborhood setting.

Built in 1981

Essential Information

MLS® # 2409922

List Price $389,000

Sale Price $398,000

Price Per SqFt $407

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1.5

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 978

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1981

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium



Style Contemporary

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 702 5th Street C305

Area 750 - East Snohomish County

Subdivision In Town - Snohomish

City Snohomish

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98290

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Carport, Off Street, Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features Fireplace, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products

Lot Description Corner Lot, Paved, Secluded

School Information

District Snohomish

Elementary Central Elem

Middle Centennial Mid

High Snohomish High

Additional Information

Days on Market 14

Cumulative Days on Market 14

Days on Website 12

HOA Fees $350

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


